Starting Times, High Holiday 5786

Rosh Hashanah

Monday, September 22nd Mincha 6:10 PM
Candle Lighting & Maariv ~ 6:33 PM

Tuesday, September 23rd Shacharit 9:00 AM

Wednesday, September 24th Shacharit 9:00 AM

Yom Kippur

Wednesday, October 1st Mincha 5:30 PM
Kol Nidre 5:45 PM
Candle Lighting & Maariv =~ 6:17 PM

Thursday, October 2nd Shacharit 9:00 AM
Yizkor 11:30 AM
Mincha 4:30 PM
Neilah 6:00 PM
Break Fast 7:17 PM

Nassau Synagogue and Jewish Community Center
12 Albany Avenue
Nassau, NY 12123

nassausynagogue@gmail.com / NassauSynagogue.org

Park just east of the shul, at the hardware store or at the old corner serviced station, or at
the liquor store, across Albany Avenue.

Join us for Shabbat and holiday services, too. 5786 schedule is on the reverse page.



Shabbat and Holiday Services, 5786 (Accurate as of September 1, 2025)

NOTES:

e Shabbat morning services begin Saturday, 10:00 AM, followed by a kosher Kiddush
luncheon (no cost or registration). Torah is studied around a table, except, when noted,
it is traditionally chanted by the congregation’s cadre of readers.

Shabbat evening services begin Friday, 6:00 PM, and are followed by a kosher-catered
dinner - registration and fee required. Go to NassauSynagogue.org to register.

Holiday service times vary - see schedule. Traditional food served (no cost or
registration).

5786 Service Schedule
Saturday, Oct. 11 Shabbat Sukkot

Saturdai, Nov. 1 Shabbat Lech Lecha wifull Torah reading

Saturday, Nov. 22 Shabbat AM

Saturday, Dec. 6 Shabbat AM
Sunday Dec. 21 6 PM — Chanukah Celebration
Saturday, Dec. 27 Shabbat AM

Saturday, Jan. 10 Shabbat AM
Saturday, Jan 31 Shabbat AM

Saturdai, Feb. 7 Shabbat Yitro wifull Torah reading

Monday, Mar 2 6 PM —Purim Celebration
Saturday, Mar 7 Shabbat AM
Saturday, Mar 21 Shabbat AM

Saturday, Apr 11 Shabbat AM
Saturday, Apr. 25 Shabbat AM

Saturday, May 9 Shabbat AM
Thursday, May 21 =~ 6 PM — Shavuot Study, Services and Yizkor
Saturday, May 30 Shabbat AM

Saturday, Jun 20 Shabbat AM

Saturday, Jul 11 Shabbat AM
Saturday, Jul 18 Shabbat AM



Saturday, Aug 8 Shabbat AM
Saturday, Aug 22 Shabbat AM

September 11-13  Rosh Hashanah 5787
September 20-21  Yom Kippur 5787

Nassau Synagogue and Jewish Community Center
12 Albany Avenue
Nassau, NY 12123

nassausynagogue@gmail.com / NassauSynagogue.org

Park just east of the shul, at the hardware store or at the old corner serviced station, or at
the liquor store, across Albany Avenue.

Join us for High Holiday services 5786 — no fee or membership required. Schedule is on
the reverse page.



